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Questions

The Angel Hazrat Gabriel R. A approached Hazrat Muhammad S.A.W.W with the first
revelation from Allah Almighty.

Hazrat Bibi Amna R.A passed away in around

Hazrat Ali R.A remained Caliph for

Hazrat Umar Bin Khattab R.A. was the Rashid Caliph

Tired of Makkanhns, oppression, some Muslims had migrated in around 615 CE to

Hazrat Muhammad S.A.W.W led three hundred and thirteen warriors in the Battle of Badr in.

Hazrat Muhammad S.A.W.W was born in.

Answers Choice

.610 CE
. 620 CE
. 630 CE
. 640 CE

. 575 CE
. 576 CE
577 CE
578 CE

Three years
Four years
Five years
Seven years

First
Second
Third
Fourth

Iran
Egypt

. Abyssinia
Syria

622 CE
624 CE
626 CE
628CE

571 CE
.572 CE
C.574 CE
D. 576 CE
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