

## History 6th Class English Medium Chapter 4 Online Test

The Angel Hazrat Gabriel R. A approached Hazrat Muhammad S.A.W.W with the first revelation from Allah Almighty.  A. 610 CE B. 620 CE C. 630 CE D. 640 CE  A. 575 CE B. 576 CE C. 577 CE D. 578 CE D. 578 CE A. Three years B. Four years C. Five years D. Seven years D. Seven years A. First B. Second C. Third D. Fourth  Tired of Makkanhns, oppression, some Muslims had migrated in around 615 CE to  Hazrat Muhammad S.A.W.W led three hundred and thirteen warriors in the Battle of Badr in.  A. 622 CE B. 624 CE C. 630 CE C. 630 CE D. 640 CE D. 577 CE D. 578 CE B. 576 CE D. 578 CE D. 578 CE A. Three years D. Seven years D. Seven years D. Seven years A. First B. Second C. Third D. Fourth  A. Iran B. Egypt C. Abyssinia D. Syria  A. 622 CE B. 624 CE C. 626 CE D. 628 CE D	Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
Hazrat Bibi Amna R.A passed away in around  B. 576 CE C. 577 CE D. 578 CE  A. Three years B. Four years C. Five years D. Seven years D. Seven years  A. First B. Second C. Third D. Fourth  Tired of Makkanhns, oppression, some Muslims had migrated in around 615 CE to  Hazrat Muhammad S.A.W.W led three hundred and thirteen warriors in the Battle of Badr in.  A. 622 CE B. 624 CE C. 626 CE D. 628CE	1		B. 620 CE C. 630 CE
Hazrat Ali R.A remained Caliph for  B. Four years C. Five years D. Seven years D. Seven years A. First B. Second C. Third D. Fourth  Tired of Makkanhns, oppression, some Muslims had migrated in around 615 CE to  A. Iran B. Egypt C. Abyssinia D. Syria  A. 622 CE B. 624 CE C. 626 CE D. 628 CE	2	Hazrat Bibi Amna R.A passed away in around	B. 576 CE C. 577 CE
4 Hazrat Umar Bin Khattab R.A. was the Rashid Caliph  5 Tired of Makkanhns, oppression, some Muslims had migrated in around 615 CE to  6 Hazrat Muhammad S.A.W.W led three hundred and thirteen warriors in the Battle of Badr in.  8 Second C. Third D. Fourth  A. Iran B. Egypt C. Abyssinia D. Syria  A. 622 CE B. 624 CE C. 626 CE D. 628CE	3	Hazrat Ali R.A remained Caliph for	B. Four years C. Five years
5 Tired of Makkanhns, oppression, some Muslims had migrated in around 615 CE to  B. Egypt C. Abyssinia D. Syria  A. 622 CE B. 624 CE C. 626 CE D. 628CE	4	Hazrat Umar Bin Khattab R.A. was the Rashid Caliph	B. Second C. Third
6 Hazrat Muhammad S.A.W.W led three hundred and thirteen warriors in the Battle of Badr in.  B. 624 CE C. 626 CE D. 628CE	5	Tired of Makkanhns, oppression, some Muslims had migrated in around 615 CE to	B. Egypt C. Abyssinia
A. 571 CE	6	Hazrat Muhammad S.A.W.W led three hundred and thirteen warriors in the Battle of Badr in.	B. 624 CE C. 626 CE
7 Hazrat Muhammad S.A.W.W was born in. B. 572 CE C. 574 CE D. 576 CE	7	Hazrat Muhammad S.A.W.W was born in.	B. 572 CE C. 574 CE